
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N128CC-04601      

SITUS: 2370 NW 141ST PL,                

R2013776

052.18    

MORTGAGE CODE:    CLG-UBS

                                                   
                                                   
                                                   

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON             
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON LOL         

EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL      
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL  
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST        
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON        
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON-AFTER  

BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

127.68
69.44

2,118.75
564.34

$2,880.21

1,015.09
43.61
31.65

688.58
0.00

287.36
307.00
110.88
266.37
43.34

203.16
$2,997.04

6.82
254.72
59.86
81.54

136.66
654.59

$1,194.19

$7,071.44

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND                   
STRUCTURE:             
TOTAL RMV VALUE:       

TAXABLE VALUES:        
ASSESSED VALUE         

392,170 
337,370 
729,540 

438,330 

414,860 
356,270 
771,130 

451,470 

$6,896.23 $7,071.44 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,859.30

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

212.14
94.29
NONE

$6,859.30 
$4,620.01 
$2,357.15 

R2013776

                                      
                                      
                                      

LAKESHORE ESTATES NO.2, LOT PTS 14-15, PT VACATED 
STREET, ACRES .41                                 




